

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 9898/2022

Znpac INC

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deputy Superintendent & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vaibhav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Riyasat Ali, P.P. Mr. Mitesh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

08/01/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor prays for and is granted a week's time to file reply as also to procure the latest status report of the investigation.

List the matter on 16.01.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J