

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 9898/2022

Znpac INC

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deputy Superintendent & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vaibhav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mitesh Sharma
		Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

11/12/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the current report of the investigation conducted so far along with Investigating Officer.

List the matter on 07.01.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J