

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 9898/2022

Znpac Inc

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deputy Superintendent

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Kumar for Mr. Vaibhav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore,P.P. Mr. Lalit Sharma for Mr. Mitesh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/01/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to comply with the order dated 11.12.2024 passed by Coordinate Bench of this Court.

List the matter after two weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J